

2019-2020

LO31 LAJMA To LAJMA NARHAPTRA TOLA

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BEWIDUR

DIVISION

MMHSY-SC

UHAISHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

LIN, RA INDIA CONST-

~~ANNA LAJMA~~

~~UHAISHYAMPUR~~

N.B.N.- 1163

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 (दस) (पन्ने) हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
धनश्यामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

01/06/2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

01/06/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR

DIVISION

DAHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1163

Name of officer उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा

सहायक अभियंता - धनश्यामपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area			
	No.	L.	B.	D.				
		1st 000 H/c 6.11.						
Name of work:-	Construction of M.M.G.S.Y.							
	Road with Maintenance							
	Cosy Lagana to Lagana							
	Mahapatra tola under							
	M.M.G.S.Y. (Ghanshyampur)							
Agency:-	Limmer India Const. prop.							
	Jamal Ahmad. Birwal (DBG)							
Agreement No:-	S2/SBD/2019-20 (M.M.G.S.Y)							
Agreement Date:-	0.02. Below.							
D.O.S:-	05-02-2020							
D.O.C:-	04-02-2021							
Date of entry:-	4-07-2020.							
	Abstract of Cost							
(1/1)	pro. Setting out pillars.							
1.0 NOS.	Qty of 1) m/s							
	CR 4216.67/each - Rs 4217.20							
(2/2)	pro. Const of R/pillars							
3.0 NOS	Qty of 2) m/s							
	CR 1943.97/each - Rs 5832.20							
(3/3)	clearing & grubbing							
	the Road Land - - -							
0.289 Hect	Qty of 1) m/s							
	CR 49496.70/Hect - Rs 14305.20							
C.O					Rs 24354.20			

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	24	354 =
(414)	pro. excavation in				
	sand using				
16.875m ³	Qty used (2)				
	@ Rs 74.10/m ³				12502 =
(515)	pro. construction of				
	embankment				
	(lead up to 1000.0m)				
314.876m ³	Qty used (3)				
	@ Rs 175.11/m ³				55138 =
(616)	pro. construction of				
	embankment				
	(lead up to 100.0m)				
734.712m ³	Qty used (3)				
	@ Rs 139.62/m ³				102580 =
(718)	pro. construction of				
	G.S.B with well grade.				
86.451m ³	Qty used (4)				
	@ Rs 3089.450/m ³				267086 =
(819)	pro. construction of				
	W.B.M Gr III				
45.62m ³	Qty used (5)				
	@ Rs 3830.50/m ²				174747 =

Continuation

c.o

Rs 625155 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	62	51552 =
(9/13) pro. Construction of					
Cement concrete					
permanent M 20 grade					
97.32 m ³	At independent (6)				
89.72 m ³	@ Rs 7563.46/m ³				Rs 736076 =
(10/24) pro. E/W in excavation					
in foundation - - -					
27.09 m ³	At independent (7)				
2.21 m ³	At independent (8)				
29.30 m ³	@ Rs 260.59/m ³				Rs 7635 =
(11/25) pro. 1st class bedding					
on well compacted					
local sand - - -					
3.56 m ³	At independent (9)				
@ Rs 449.060/m ³					Rs 1599 =
(12/26) pro. pcc in 15 m open					
foundation - - -					
2.52 m ³	At independent (10)				
@ Rs 6003.51/m ³					Rs 15129 =
(13/27) pro. Head Wall in					
brick masonry work					
in cm (1:4) - - -					
23.59 m ³	At independent (11)				
1.334 m ³	At independent (12)				
24.924 m ³	@ Rs 5907.390/m ³				Rs 147236 =

Continuation

C.O

Rs 15,32,830 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]